
RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

0603 SHREYA  AGRAWAL M.P.

10.2

10.4

10.2

10.3

10.1

10.5

10.8

10.9

10.6

10.5 250.8 0.0 I

10.6

10.3

10.7

10.6

10.4

10.6

10.7

9.8

10.2

10.4

1 208.851.2 104.5 125.5 146.5 167.7 188.2 229.9 250.8

10.60

10.50

10.50

10.40

0097 APURVI CHANDELA RAJ

10.6

10.5

10.4

9.8

10.5

10.6

10.6

10.5

10.6

10.5 249.4 0.0 II

10.5

10.8

9.6

10.1

10.1

10.9

10.1

10.4

10.8

10.5

2 208.451.8 104.6 124.8 145.2 166.6 187.1 229.2 249.4

10.30

10.50

10.00

10.20

0814 ANJUM MOUDGIL PUN

10.7

10.2

10.2

9.8

10.8

10.3

10.3

10.0

10.6

10.8 229.0 0.0 III

10.8

10.3

10.9

10.8

10.4

10.4

10.1

10.8

10.1

10.4

3 208.751.7 103.7 124.9 146.1 167.3 188.2 229.0 229.0

10.30

10.00

0.00

0.00

1481 MEHULI GHOSH W.B.

10.3

10.4

10.1

10.0

10.6

10.3

10.0

10.1

10.8

10.7 207.6 0.0 IV

10.5

10.2

10.8

10.3

9.9

10.3

10.3

10.6

10.6

10.8

4 207.651.4 103.3 123.5 144.5 165.3 186.2 207.6 207.6

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0437 BHARGAVI  D. KASAR MAH

10.2

10.7

9.9

10.3

10.4

9.9

10.5

10.3

10.5

9.7 184.7 0.0 V

10.3

9.7

10.6

10.4

10.6

10.1

10.4

10.2

0.0

0.0

5 184.751.5 102.4 123.4 143.7 164.1 184.7 184.7 184.7

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0323 LAJJA GAUSWAMI GUJ

10.6

9.8

10.7

9.4

9.6

10.5

10.3

10.4

10.2

10.8 164.1 0.0 VI

10.3

10.7

10.3

10.0

10.0

10.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6 164.150.1 102.3 122.3 143.3 164.1 164.1 164.1 164.1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
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Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

0948 VINITA BHARDWAJ HAR

9.7

9.9

10.2

9.9

10.5

10.8

10.4

10.0

9.7

10.4 142.8 0.0 VII

0.0

10.1

10.5

10.2

10.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

7 142.850.2 101.5 122.2 142.8 142.8 142.8 142.8 142.8

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1400 HEMA K.C GUJ

10.2

9.5

10.2

9.5

10.3

9.8

10.1

10.3

9.3

10.2 120.0 0.0 VIII

0.0

0.0

0.0

10.4

10.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

8 120.049.7 99.4 120.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 120.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Competitors  8

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

0
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

M.P. 105.8 103.3 -0105.8 104.3 628.1 C0603 104.4 104.5SHREYA  AGRAWAL -0X1 ---

W.B. 104.2 104.1 -0104.6 104.5 625.5 C1481 103.1 105.0MEHULI GHOSH -0X2 ---

MAH 104.9 104.0 -0104.4 104.7 625.5 C0437 104.2 103.3BHARGAVI  D. KASAR -0X3 ---

HAR 104.5 104.5 -0104.3 102.8 625.2 C0948 104.8 104.3VINITA BHARDWAJ -0X4 ---

RAJ 100.7 104.5 -0104.0 106.7 625.0 C0097 104.8 104.3APURVI CHANDELA -0X5 ---

GUJ 104.8 103.6 -0105.2 104.9 624.7 C0323 102.3 103.9LAJJA GAUSWAMI -0X6 ---

GUJ 104.0 104.3 -0104.6 105.0 623.8 C1400 102.7 103.2HEMA K.C -0X7 ---

PUN 102.9 102.2 -0104.9 103.5 623.6 C0814 104.8 105.3ANJUM MOUDGIL -0X8 ---

MAH 103.9 104.3 -0102.5 103.2 623.3 C1022 105.4 104.0SONALI MEGHSHYAM BADWE 9-0X9 ---

RAIL 103.8 105.8 -0104.5 103.6 623.3 C0553 104.2 101.4AYONIKA PAUL 10-0X10 ---

MAH 103.2 102.9 -0104.1 104.3 623.2 C1364 104.5 104.2AISHWARYA PRASHANT SHROFF 11-0X11 ---

ONGC 103.6 104.4 -0103.9 102.7 623.1 C0135 103.1 105.4SHRIYANKA SADANGI 12-0X12 ---

MAH 104.2 103.9 -0104.2 104.0 623.1 C0424 103.4 103.4GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT 13-0X13 ---

U.P. 105.7 103.8 -0103.7 103.0 623.0 C0821 102.7 104.1AAYUSHI GUPTA 14-0X14 ---

ARMY 104.8 105.0 -0104.0 103.0 623.0 C1249 102.6 103.6RAJ CHAUDHARY 15-0X15 ---

MAH 103.4 103.5 -0104.8 104.3 622.9 C0181 103.5 103.4SHIVANI SUDHANSHU KHAIRE 16-0X16 ---

U.P. 104.4 105.2 -0101.0 103.7 622.7 C0466 104.1 104.3CHINMAI 17-0X17 ---

RAIL 104.3 103.6 -0103.5 102.1 622.6 C0435 104.1 105.0SHIRUR SUMA SIDDHARTH 18-0X18 ---

GUJ 104.9 105.1 -0102.7 100.6 622.5 C0575 102.7 106.5ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 19-0X19 ---

MAH 105.6 103.4 -0103.8 101.9 622.5 C0186 103.2 104.6GHATKAR POOJA PANDHARINATH 20-0X20 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018
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Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6
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RAIL 104.3 102.9 -0104.7 102.8 622.5 C1584 103.7 104.1MAMPI DAS 21-0X21 ---

RAJ 104.3 104.3 -0103.2 104.6 622.3 C1405 102.8 103.1SIMRAT CHAHAL 22-0X22 ---

KER 103.1 104.4 -0102.7 104.5 621.9 C1485 105.5 101.7ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY 23-0X23 ---

J&K 103.2 103.2 -0104.3 104.4 621.2 C0011 104.0 102.1SHREYA SAKSENA 24-0X24 ---

MAH 103.6 103.2 -0104.0 103.7 620.7 C0436 102.7 103.5NEHA PRATIK BHANE 25-0X25 ---

RAJ 103.0 102.5 -0102.5 104.5 620.5 C0505 104.3 103.7MANINI  KAUSHIK 26-0X26 ---

RAJ 104.3 103.5 -0103.3 103.4 620.5 C1403 102.7 103.3VIDHI JAIN 27-0X27 ---

RAIL 104.9 102.6 -0104.1 102.5 620.4 C1026 104.1 102.2RADHICKA  ROHIT HAWALDAR 28-0X28 ---

KER 103.4 103.8 -0104.2 102.4 620.3 C0321 102.3 104.2AISHWARYA G. MALAYIL 29-0X29 ---

CHD 103.8 102.1 -0102.9 103.4 620.3 C1437 104.1 104.0DISHA SANDEEP JADHAV 30-0X30 ---

M.P. 103.5 102.8 -0102.6 103.3 620.2 C0590 104.2 103.8SAPNA SONAWANE 31-0X31 ---

MAH 101.7 104.7 -0103.4 103.2 620.1 C1086 105.4 101.7TEJASWINI R. SAWANT 32-0X32 ---

HAR 102.5 101.5 -0103.9 103.6 619.9 C1586 104.1 104.3RAZIA MALHOTRA 33-0X33 ---

PUN 104.0 103.3 -0103.3 102.7 619.9 C1178 103.1 103.5SAYNA SINGHI 34-0X34 ---

KAR 104.4 101.7 -0102.3 102.5 619.7 C0541 105.2 103.6MEGHANA M.SAJJANAR 35-0X35 ---

GUJ 102.9 99.6 -0104.6 104.5 619.6 C0201 103.7 104.3MISTRY GUNJAN BHARATTKUMAR 36-0X36 ---

MAH 102.5 104.0 -0103.1 103.4 619.2 C1355 102.5 103.7BORCHATE SUPRIYA KEDARI 37-0X37 ---

H.P. 103.9 102.8 -0103.3 102.8 619.2 C1497 102.9 103.5SHIVANGI DOGRA 38-0X38 ---

MAH 104.6 104.2 -0103.6 101.2 619.2 C0421 104.4 101.2ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT 39-0X39 ---

MAH 103.1 100.1 -0103.4 104.3 619.1 C1017 104.9 103.3PRIYAL NARENDRA KENI 40-0X40 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
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Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 101.8 102.7 -0102.7 103.8 619.0 C0581 103.8 104.2RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA 
KANADE

41-0X41 ---

GUJ 102.3 102.8 -0103.5 103.9 619.0 C0580 103.1 103.4SHAILZA PATEL 42-0X42 ---

RAIL 102.2 103.5 -0102.3 104.9 618.8 C1303 104.1 101.8GURJEET KAUR 43-0X43 ---

T.N. 102.3 103.3 -0103.4 103.0 618.4 C1203 102.7 103.7C. KAVI RAKSHNA 44-0X44 ---

HAR 102.9 103.4 -0101.6 104.2 617.6 C0752 103.1 102.4KAJAL SAINI 45-0X45 ---

W.B. 103.9 101.9 -0103.2 102.9 617.6 C0518 104.1 101.6AYUSHI PODDER 46-0X46 ---

RAJ 101.4 104.9 -0102.5 103.5 617.5 C1354 101.6 103.6BARKHA CHAUHAN 47-0X47 ---

DEL 102.2 103.6 -0105.2 101.4 617.5 C0310 101.5 103.6RITU 48-0X48 ---

M.P. 102.5 102.4 -0104.1 103.3 617.3 C1034 104.0 101.0APRAJITA SINGH 49-0X49 ---

RAJ 100.8 101.5 -0103.6 101.8 617.1 C0297 104.6 104.8GEETAKSHI DIXIT 50-0X50 ---

H.P. 101.7 102.0 -0103.8 102.5 617.1 C1325 104.4 102.7ZEENA KHITTA 51-0X51 ---

PUN 102.9 102.5 -0103.6 102.5 617.1 C0551 105.2 100.4SAMIKSHA DHINGRA 52-0X52 ---

PUN 102.9 102.7 -0102.0 102.4 617.0 C1464 104.1 102.9KIRANJIT KAUR 53-0X53 ---

DEL 102.6 103.1 -0102.6 102.2 616.9 C0126 102.3 104.1AASHI RASTOGI 54-0X54 ---

PUN 103.7 102.4 -0103.0 103.0 616.7 C1441 103.8 100.8NAMRATA ARORA 55-0X55 ---

U.P. 100.7 100.4 -0103.3 105.2 616.5 C1142 103.0 103.9NARMADA PANWAR 56-0X56 ---

MAH 101.4 103.5 -0102.6 103.7 616.5 C0184 104.8 100.5GAYATRI NILESH PAWASKAR 57-0X57 ---

KAR 101.9 100.3 -0102.3 104.1 616.4 C1279 103.6 104.2SINDHU VIJAY 58-0X58 ---

PUN 101.8 102.9 -0100.7 102.8 616.3 C1458 103.4 104.7AVNEET K. SIDHU 59-0X59 ---

MAH 102.1 102.6 -0102.7 102.8 616.3 C0439 104.0 102.1SMITA ASHOK KAMBLE 60-0X60 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
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Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

RAJ 100.9 103.5 -0102.1 103.1 616.0 C1402 104.4 102.0RUBAIYAT SINGH TAKHAR 61-0X61 ---

MAH 103.8 102.3 -0103.5 102.9 615.9 C1608 101.6 101.8PRACHI PRAMOD GADKARI 62-0X62 ---

PUN 103.2 102.7 -0101.9 104.6 615.9 C0309 102.3 101.2VANSHIKA SHAHI 63-0X63 ---

RAJ 102.8 103.0 -0103.6 102.1 615.8 C0276 101.4 102.9MEENAKSHI MEENA 64-0X64 ---

GUJ 102.3 102.3 -0102.4 103.3 615.8 C1149 103.7 101.8SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI 
THUMAR

65-0X65 ---

MAH 102.9 100.8 -0104.9 101.3 615.7 C0082 103.2 102.6VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR 66-0X66 ---

HAR 103.0 104.3 -0102.1 102.4 615.6 C0960 99.4 104.4KAJAL 67-0X67 ---

W.B. 103.6 101.3 -0103.4 103.8 615.5 C0077 102.1 101.3SOHINI GANGULY 68-0X68 ---

GUJ 102.5 103.0 -0101.2 102.7 615.4 C1156 102.0 104.0MADHURI DIPAK PARMAR 69-0X69 ---

KAR 102.7 104.7 -0103.4 100.7 615.4 C1281 102.4 101.5JEEVITHA SACHIDANANDA 70-0X70 ---

MAH 102.7 101.1 -0104.5 103.7 615.4 C1050 103.1 100.3SHINDE DIPTI SADASHIV 71-0X71 ---

MAH 101.7 99.8 -0104.5 103.1 615.2 C1117 102.8 103.3NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL 72-0X72 ---

MAH 103.4 104.1 -0102.7 103.5 615.1 C1104 101.2 100.2NIKITA  CHOUDHARY 73-0X73 ---

MAH 101.9 100.7 -0102.5 101.9 614.8 C1092 104.7 103.1PRIYESHA DESHMUKH 74-0X74 ---

MAH 102.0 103.4 -099.6 102.1 614.6 C0084 103.7 103.8RASHMI D. PATIL 75-0X75 ---

MAH 102.1 103.0 -0103.0 104.0 614.4 C1108 100.6 101.7ANANYA NAIDU 76-0X76 ---

PUN 100.7 103.6 -0103.1 103.5 614.4 C0207 104.3 99.2SHREYA 77-0X77 ---

MAH 100.1 102.0 -0102.2 102.1 614.2 C1010 104.1 103.7TRISHA MUKHERJEE 78-0X78 ---

RAJ 101.7 101.4 -0100.6 102.4 613.9 C0501 103.7 104.1VANSHIKA  RATHORE 79-0X79 ---

MAH 100.8 101.6 -0103.3 101.0 613.9 C0177 103.3 103.9NANDITA SATISH SUL 80-0X80 ---
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1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

HAR 103.7 102.3 -0103.4 100.2 613.8 C1343 103.3 100.9SNEHA 81-0X81 ---

MAH 103.1 102.3 -0101.1 103.4 613.7 C1093 101.2 102.6PRAJAKTA KAILAS KOKANE 82-0X82 ---

PUN 99.3 103.5 -0102.0 104.7 613.7 C1185 102.3 101.9NIMRAT KAUR SEKHON 83-0X83 ---

W.B. 101.2 101.2 -0103.1 99.8 613.4 C1011 103.9 104.2ANANYA SINGH 84-0X84 ---

HAR 101.1 105.1 -0101.5 101.0 613.3 C1615 101.7 102.9MANISHA 85-0X85 ---

RAJ 104.1 100.2 -0100.1 101.7 612.7 C0096 102.6 104.0ATMIKA GUPTA 86-0X86 ---

GUJ 100.2 104.4 -0102.5 102.7 612.7 C1030 100.3 102.6ADITI SHUKLA 87-0X87 ---

GUJ 102.1 102.2 -0101.4 103.4 612.7 C1308 101.2 102.4URVASHI BAKULBHAI 
SANCHANIVA

88-0X88 ---

M.P. 101.8 101.9 -0102.4 102.5 612.6 C0589 101.2 102.8RISHY 89-0X89 ---

MAH 100.6 103.1 -0103.0 102.3 612.5 C1091 101.1 102.4PRAGATI ANIL NAIKARE 90-0X90 ---

MAH 103.2 102.9 -0101.2 100.4 612.4 C1083 102.2 102.5VEENA BHAGAWANTRAO PATIL 91-0X91 ---

HAR 97.7 102.4 -0102.3 103.6 612.1 C0041 101.2 104.9CHANDERKANTA 92-0X92 ---

HAR 101.3 103.1 -0102.2 100.5 612.1 C0350 104.3 100.7MEENAKSHI SHEORAN 93-0X93 ---

MAH 102.7 102.3 -0103.2 102.4 612.1 C0422 101.5 100.0UTKARSHA SHAILESH BHOIR 94-0X94 ---

GUJ 102.5 102.8 -099.7 103.1 611.9 C1150 102.3 101.5HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI 95-0X95 ---

MAH 101.5 99.1 -0103.3 102.7 611.8 C0185 101.7 103.5NEHA MILIND SAPTE 96-0X96 ---

U.P. 102.3 101.6 -0103.6 99.8 611.8 C0086 102.4 102.1ANSHIKA 97-0X97 ---

GUJ 101.5 101.4 -0100.5 102.5 611.5 C0381 101.8 103.8VISHWA JANESHBHAI BADHIYA 98-0X98 ---

PUN 104.8 101.9 -0101.2 102.0 611.4 C1466 100.5 101.0KHUSH PREET KAUR 99-0X99 ---

MAH 103.4 99.4 -0102.1 101.2 611.1 C1357 102.7 102.3NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR 100-0X100 ---
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1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

KAR 99.1 104.1 -0102.8 102.1 610.9 C0538 99.9 102.9HARSHITHA  . N 101-0X101 ---

MAH 102.9 102.6 -0102.3 100.5 610.8 C1101 101.4 101.1REVA DESHPANDE 102-0X102 ---

BSF 101.2 100.0 -0104.1 99.0 610.6 C0932 103.4 102.9AMANDEEP KAUR 103-0X103 ---

DEL 102.6 103.2 -0101.2 101.0 610.4 C0817 101.3 101.1TAMANNA MEHTA 104-0X104 ---

M.P. 101.5 102.3 -0101.8 101.8 610.1 C1602 99.8 102.9YANA  RATHORE 105-0X105 ---

MAH 98.9 100.7 -0105.1 103.0 610.1 C1023 100.5 101.9DEVYANI LAXMAN DESHMUKH 106-0X106 ---

RAJ 100.5 100.7 -099.9 103.2 610.0 C1353 102.2 103.5NISHA SHEKHAWAT 107-0X107 ---

MAH 102.7 99.3 -0104.0 101.8 610.0 C1021 101.1 101.1AKANSHA 108-0X108 ---

DEL 100.1 100.4 -0100.1 102.1 609.8 C0352 104.2 102.9NIYATI KHANNA 109-0X109 ---

PUN 100.5 102.2 -099.1 102.8 609.7 C0107 103.5 101.6SIFT KAUR SAMRA 110-0X110 ---

MAH 101.4 102.4 -0100.5 103.0 609.4 C0183 101.6 100.5SNEHA RAJARJAM BORSE 111-0X111 ---

GUJ 101.5 101.2 -0103.7 99.3 608.8 C1511 102.3 100.8PRIYASHREE  RAJPUROHIT 112-0X112 ---

CRPF 99.1 101.3 -0100.5 102.8 608.6 C0863 103.3 101.6RUBY RANI 113-0X113 ---

RAIL 100.5 102.8 -0100.7 101.3 608.5 C0166 102.2 101.0PRIYA  DHAMI 114-0X114 ---

MAH 101.3 101.6 -0103.5 101.7 608.2 C1120 100.8 99.3YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE 115-0X115 ---

GUJ 101.7 102.6 -0101.1 100.2 608.0 C0293 100.5 101.9MADHVI SITARAM DHADVE 116-0X116 ---

RAJ 99.3 100.7 -0101.3 100.5 607.8 C1352 103.7 102.3AMANPREET KAUR SRAN 117-0X117 ---

MAH 101.7 100.8 -0102.1 100.6 607.7 C1105 100.5 102.0AJISHA MICHAEL DSOUZA 118-0X118 ---

MAH 102.2 102.8 -098.7 99.6 607.7 C0488 102.9 101.5SHWETA DEVADI 119-0X119 ---

ASS 100.2 100.9 -0102.0 100.4 607.6 C0548 101.9 102.2NISHA  BAISHYA 120-0X120 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 101.2 99.6 -0102.5 101.5 607.3 C0168 100.9 101.6GAUTAMI VIVEK PANDIT 121-0X121 ---

MAH 101.5 98.6 -0100.1 103.1 606.8 C1112 100.4 103.1SHIKHA  AMARISH NANDA 122-0X122 ---

MAH 100.6 99.1 -0102.2 100.6 606.4 C0090 102.5 101.4RAJSHREE SURENDRA 
SINGASANE

123-0X123 ---

MAH 101.9 100.0 -099.7 102.1 606.1 C1096 101.4 101.0PRITI RASTOGI 124-0X124 ---

JHAR 98.3 100.9 -0101.2 101.4 604.7 C1421 103.7 99.2ANJALI DAS 125-0X125 ---

MAH 96.5 101.3 -0102.5 100.6 604.4 C0983 101.5 102.0NIKITA SANTOSH SAWANT 126-0X126 ---

MAH 101.1 101.7 -099.9 101.2 604.1 C1192 101.2 99.0HIMANI SURYAKANT CHONDHE 127-0X127 ---

MAH 99.7 101.4 -0101.7 100.7 604.0 C1197 100.0 100.5AARTI ASHOK MIROKHE 128-0X128 ---

GUJ 99.2 103.3 -0100.2 99.6 603.7 C0075 102.2 99.2MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI 129-0X129 ---

MAH 100.9 102.0 -0101.4 100.7 603.5 C1071 99.4 99.1JUI PAWAN SINGH 130-0X130 ---

RAIL 99.6 98.9 -0102.2 100.4 603.4 C1306 99.9 102.4SAVITA THAKUR 131-0X131 ---

TRA 102.5 102.6 -0102.6 99.5 603.3 C0546 97.4 98.7SNIGDHA MANDA 132-0X132 ---

DEL 102.0 98.1 -099.5 100.9 602.8 C0818 103.5 98.8KIRTI PATHAK 133-0X133 ---

U.P. 99.8 104.1 -0100.3 100.6 602.7 C1623 100.0 97.9ARADHANA 134-0X134 ---

H.P. 100.9 99.1 -0101.1 99.7 601.7 C1332 103.0 97.9NAVYA MONGA 135-0X135 ---

HAR 102.5 99.2 -0101.5 101.5 601.7 C1345 100.7 96.3RAMITA 136-0X136 ---

M.P. 100.0 101.0 -0101.2 97.8 601.4 C0604 100.5 100.9HARSHA CHOUHAN 137-0X137 ---

U.K. 99.6 99.7 -0101.0 102.3 601.2 C0064 98.8 99.8PUJA DUBEY 138-0X138 ---

MAH 100.7 101.4 -099.4 99.8 601.0 C1115 98.1 101.6ASHWINI MARUTI GITE 139-0X139 ---

U.K. 97.1 97.6 -0100.5 102.6 600.5 C0569 101.4 101.3RASHI GUPTA 140-0X140 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.K. 100.4 97.6 -099.7 99.8 600.1 C1006 103.5 99.1SHARDA THAPA 141-0X141 ---

RAIL 99.0 98.4 -099.8 102.5 599.8 C1531 100.4 99.7RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT 142-0X142 ---

BSF 101.6 101.2 -097.2 99.2 599.6 C0927 100.4 100.0PRIYA SURAN 143-0X143 ---

U.P. 101.9 102.6 -292.7 101.8 599.4 C0467 100.8 101.6VEDANSHI SINGH 144-0X144 ---

U.P. 101.1 98.7 -098.5 100.1 599.3 C0414 103.4 97.5AISHWARYA SHARMA 145-0X145 ---

PUN 98.0 100.2 -098.4 102.1 599.0 C1451 100.9 99.4GURWINDER KAUR 146-0X146 ---

MAH 98.4 100.6 -097.9 99.7 598.6 C0294 100.7 101.3VINISHA SANJAY NITNAWARE 147-0X147 ---

W.B. 101.8 98.9 -097.4 99.4 598.6 C0516 103.9 97.2SHREYA  BANDYOPADHYAY 148-0X148 ---

PUN 99.4 101.3 -099.2 100.1 598.0 C1469 99.8 98.2GAGANDEEP KAUR 149-0X149 ---

U.P. 97.7 98.9 -098.0 100.4 597.9 C0415 101.4 101.5RISHIKA KAIM 150-0X150 ---

HAR 100.9 98.1 -0100.6 100.6 597.7 C1442 99.3 98.2AYUSHI TYAGI 151-0X151 ---

HAR 100.2 101.2 -098.6 101.3 597.6 C0251 98.7 97.6SANYUKTA SANDHU 152-0X152 ---

MAH 98.3 96.5 -0101.3 102.3 596.5 C1068 96.8 101.3SNEHAL PATIL 153-0X153 ---

MAH 100.8 97.5 -096.6 98.4 594.1 C1170 102.0 98.8SAWALI KARNIK 154-0X154 ---

RAJ 96.8 101.3 -099.3 99.1 593.2 C1160 99.8 96.9HARSHITA GUPTA 155-0X155 ---

MAH 99.2 97.2 -098.0 99.3 591.2 C1106 99.2 98.3RESHAM PACHISIA 156-0X156 ---

DEL 100.5 100.7 -080.4 0.0 281.6 DNF0959 0.0 0.0AISHWARYA GUPTA 157-0X157 ---

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0175 0.0 0.0DILREEN GILL 158-0X158 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---1025 0.0 0.0VAISHNAVI VIJAY PADALKAR 159-0X159 ---

BIH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---1431 0.0 0.0MEERA KUMARI 160-0X160 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T053)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---1438 0.0 0.0KAVYA JAIN 161-0X161 ---

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  161

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

156
0

1
1

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Shooter
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RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

0603 SHREYA  AGRAWAL M.P.

10.5

10.2

10.4

10.0

10.4

10.3

10.8

10.1

10.7

10.9 248.9 0.0 I

9.8

10.7

10.6

10.5

10.5

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.5

10.6

1 208.451.5 104.3 125.3 146.6 166.7 187.3 228.4 248.9

10.00

10.00

10.40

10.10

0437 BHARGAVI  D. KASAR MAH

10.3

10.6

10.3

10.2

9.8

10.1

10.1

10.4

10.0

10.5 248.3 0.0 II

10.2

10.4

10.4

10.8

10.7

10.2

9.9

10.8

10.7

10.3

2 206.751.2 102.3 123.8 144.6 165.0 185.7 227.5 248.3

10.60

10.20

10.00

10.80

0575 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN GUJ

9.7

10.5

10.6

10.5

10.7

10.8

9.8

10.2

9.9

10.0 227.1 0.0 III

10.4

10.6

10.8

10.5

10.4

10.4

10.6

10.2

10.3

9.8

3 206.752.0 102.7 123.6 145.0 165.8 186.6 227.1 227.1

9.90

10.50

0.00

0.00

1481 MEHULI GHOSH W.B.

10.2

10.5

10.5

10.0

9.7

10.1

9.7

10.0

10.1

10.5 205.7 0.0 IV

10.6

10.5

10.1

10.5

10.8

10.3

10.5

10.1

10.1

10.9

4 205.750.9 101.3 122.6 143.2 164.1 184.7 205.7 205.7

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0505 MANINI  KAUSHIK RAJ

9.9

10.8

10.2

9.8

9.9

10.0

10.5

10.0

9.7

10.4 183.1 0.0 V

9.7

10.1

10.4

10.8

10.2

10.7

9.7

10.3

0.0

0.0

5 183.150.6 101.2 122.2 142.7 163.1 183.1 183.1 183.1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0424 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT MAH

10.3

9.9

10.5

10.2

10.5

10.6

10.3

9.4

9.7

10.6 162.7 0.0 VI

9.9

10.3

10.1

10.2

9.9

10.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6 162.751.4 102.0 122.1 142.5 162.7 162.7 162.7 162.7

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

1385 PRASIDDHI M.P.

9.9

10.1

10.7

10.1

9.4

10.2

10.2

10.4

10.1

10.4 142.0 0.0 VII

0.0

10.5

10.5

9.9

9.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

7 142.050.2 101.5 121.0 142.0 142.0 142.0 142.0 142.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0466 CHINMAI U.P.

10.2

9.9

10.5

9.7

10.2

10.4

10.6

10.1

8.2

10.3 120.9 0.0 VIII

0.0

0.0

0.0

10.5

10.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

8 120.950.5 100.1 120.9 120.9 120.9 120.9 120.9 120.9

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Competitors  8

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

0
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

M.P. 105.8 103.3 -0105.8 104.3 628.1 C0603 104.4 104.5SHREYA  AGRAWAL -0X1 ---

W.B. 104.2 104.1 -0104.6 104.5 625.5 C1481 103.1 105.0MEHULI GHOSH -0X2 ---

MAH 104.9 104.0 -0104.4 104.7 625.5 C0437 104.2 103.3BHARGAVI  D. KASAR -0X3 ---

MAH 104.2 103.9 -0104.2 104.0 623.1 C0424 103.4 103.4GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT -0X4 ---

U.P. 104.4 105.2 -0101.0 103.7 622.7 C0466 104.1 104.3CHINMAI -0X5 ---

GUJ 104.9 105.1 -0102.7 100.6 622.5 C0575 102.7 106.5ELAVENIL VALARIVAN -0X6 ---

M.P. 101.9 103.5 -0104.5 105.0 620.6 C1385 103.5 102.2PRASIDDHI -0X7 ---

RAJ 103.0 102.5 -0102.5 104.5 620.5 C0505 104.3 103.7MANINI  KAUSHIK -0X8 ---

RAJ 104.3 103.5 -0103.3 103.4 620.5 C1403 102.7 103.3VIDHI JAIN 9-0X9 ---

PUN 104.0 103.3 -0103.3 102.7 619.9 C1178 103.1 103.5SAYNA SINGHI 10-0X10 ---

MAH 101.8 102.7 -0102.7 103.8 619.0 C0581 103.8 104.2RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA 
KANADE

11-0X11 ---

GUJ 102.3 102.8 -0103.5 103.9 619.0 C0580 103.1 103.4SHAILZA PATEL 12-0X12 ---

H.P. 103.0 104.2 -0102.8 102.7 618.7 C1323 103.3 102.7SHIVANGI TEGTA 13-0X13 ---

T.N. 102.3 103.3 -0103.4 103.0 618.4 C1203 102.7 103.7C. KAVI RAKSHNA 14-0X14 ---

W.B. 103.9 101.9 -0103.2 102.9 617.6 C0518 104.1 101.6AYUSHI PODDER 15-0X15 ---

H.P. 101.7 102.0 -0103.8 102.5 617.1 C1325 104.4 102.7ZEENA KHITTA 16-0X16 ---

PUN 102.9 102.5 -0103.6 102.5 617.1 C0551 105.2 100.4SAMIKSHA DHINGRA 17-0X17 ---

MAH 103.1 101.1 -0102.1 103.9 616.6 C1196 103.3 103.1JAEE RAJESH PAWAR 18-0X18 ---

MAH 101.4 103.5 -0102.6 103.7 616.5 C0184 104.8 100.5GAYATRI NILESH PAWASKAR 19-0X19 ---

KAR 101.9 100.3 -0102.3 104.1 616.4 C1279 103.6 104.2SINDHU VIJAY 20-0X20 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

M.P. 104.7 101.7 -0104.4 103.6 616.1 C1381 101.5 100.2MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT 21-0X21 ---

RAJ 100.9 103.5 -0102.1 103.1 616.0 C1402 104.4 102.0RUBAIYAT SINGH TAKHAR 22-0X22 ---

PUN 103.2 102.7 -0101.9 104.6 615.9 C0309 102.3 101.2VANSHIKA SHAHI 23-0X23 ---

GUJ 102.3 102.3 -0102.4 103.3 615.8 C1149 103.7 101.8SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI 
THUMAR

24-0X24 ---

M.P. 102.2 102.9 -0102.0 102.5 615.2 C1382 101.2 104.4SHRISHTI MISHRA 25-0X25 ---

MAH 101.7 99.8 -0104.5 103.1 615.2 C1117 102.8 103.3NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL 26-0X26 ---

HAR 101.2 102.7 -0102.5 102.6 614.9 C0328 102.3 103.6HARVEER KAUR 27-0X27 ---

RAJ 103.5 102.6 -0103.0 102.4 614.8 C0508 102.5 100.8NISHA KANWAR 28-0X28 ---

MAH 102.1 103.0 -0103.0 104.0 614.4 C1108 100.6 101.7ANANYA NAIDU 29-0X29 ---

MAH 100.1 102.0 -0102.2 102.1 614.2 C1010 104.1 103.7TRISHA MUKHERJEE 30-0X30 ---

RAJ 101.7 101.4 -0100.6 102.4 613.9 C0501 103.7 104.1VANSHIKA  RATHORE 31-0X31 ---

MAH 100.8 101.6 -0103.3 101.0 613.9 C0177 103.3 103.9NANDITA SATISH SUL 32-0X32 ---

GUJ 102.1 103.3 -0101.9 103.2 613.8 C1393 101.9 101.4AMISHA RAVJIBHAI BODA 33-0X33 ---

HAR 103.7 102.3 -0103.4 100.2 613.8 C1343 103.3 100.9SNEHA 34-0X34 ---

RAJ 102.0 102.3 -0104.0 103.1 613.6 C1473 98.7 103.5MUSKAN BANU 35-0X35 ---

ORI 101.4 103.1 -0102.4 102.6 613.6 C1418 101.4 102.7KASHIKA PRADHAN 36-0X36 ---

W.B. 101.2 101.2 -0103.1 99.8 613.4 C1011 103.9 104.2ANANYA SINGH 37-0X37 ---

RAJ 104.1 100.2 -0100.1 101.7 612.7 C0096 102.6 104.0ATMIKA GUPTA 38-0X38 ---

MAH 103.3 102.6 -0101.0 101.5 612.6 C1127 100.6 103.6AISHWARYA MARUTI TANPURE 39-0X39 ---

MAH 100.6 103.1 -0103.0 102.3 612.5 C1091 101.1 102.4PRAGATI ANIL NAIKARE 40-0X40 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018
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Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

GUJ 102.1 101.9 -0102.5 99.9 612.4 C0382 103.8 102.2DRASHTI JAYESH KUMAR MISTRY 41-0X41 ---

MAH 103.8 102.1 -0101.0 101.9 612.3 C1045 100.4 103.1ASHWINI DATTATRAY LAVAND 42-0X42 ---

MAH 101.8 103.5 -0104.0 100.5 612.3 C0482 101.9 100.6SAMIKSHA KAWADE 43-0X43 ---

U.P. 102.2 102.3 -0103.0 99.5 612.2 C1582 103.4 101.8IKRA ANSARI 44-0X44 ---

MAH 102.7 102.3 -0103.2 102.4 612.1 C0422 101.5 100.0UTKARSHA SHAILESH BHOIR 45-0X45 ---

GUJ 100.6 102.3 -0102.2 100.3 612.0 C0292 103.7 102.9PRIANI NIPUR VYAS 46-0X46 ---

DEL 102.4 102.3 -0100.3 104.5 612.0 C0281 100.8 101.7SHWETA  KAKKAR 47-0X47 ---

GUJ 102.5 102.8 -099.7 103.1 611.9 C1150 102.3 101.5HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI 48-0X48 ---

GUJ 101.5 101.4 -0100.5 102.5 611.5 C0381 101.8 103.8VISHWA JANESHBHAI BADHIYA 49-0X49 ---

MAH 103.4 99.4 -0102.1 101.2 611.1 C1357 102.7 102.3NEHA SANDEEP KORTIKAR 50-0X50 ---

H.P. 101.8 102.7 -0101.2 102.0 611.0 C1333 103.7 99.6SHUBHDAYINI  RAJYALAXMI J. 51-0X51 ---

HAR 101.0 100.8 -0102.2 102.5 610.9 C0753 102.7 101.7MANJU 52-0X52 ---

MAH 102.9 102.6 -0102.3 100.5 610.8 C1101 101.4 101.1REVA DESHPANDE 53-0X53 ---

J&K 104.0 102.1 -0101.8 100.2 610.3 C0010 101.5 100.7SAUMYA SAKSENA 54-0X54 ---

M.P. 101.5 102.3 -0101.8 101.8 610.1 C1602 99.8 102.9YANA  RATHORE 55-0X55 ---

MAH 102.7 99.3 -0104.0 101.8 610.0 C1021 101.1 101.1AKANSHA 56-0X56 ---

U.P. 99.8 100.9 -099.3 102.9 609.7 C1139 103.0 103.8PRACHI CHAUDHARY 57-0X57 ---

PUN 100.5 102.2 -099.1 102.8 609.7 C0107 103.5 101.6SIFT KAUR SAMRA 58-0X58 ---

HAR 101.7 100.6 -0100.8 102.6 609.7 C0290 102.4 101.6AAKRITI DAHIYA 59-0X59 ---

PUN 100.5 102.2 -0103.1 100.5 609.5 C0400 100.9 102.3ARPANDEEP KAUR 60-0X60 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

HAR 102.1 100.8 -0100.4 101.0 609.4 C0627 102.1 103.0SUMEDHA 61-0X61 ---

MAH 102.6 101.4 -0100.5 100.5 609.3 C1066 100.8 103.5BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR 62-0X62 ---

M.P. 102.2 103.5 -0101.2 100.9 608.5 C1480 100.4 100.3SHRUTI PARIHAR 63-0X63 ---

MAH 101.3 101.6 -0103.5 101.7 608.2 C1120 100.8 99.3YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE 64-0X64 ---

MAH 97.9 101.2 -0101.3 101.0 607.9 C1362 104.3 102.2ANURADHA LALASO NIMGIRE 65-0X65 ---

HAR 100.8 103.0 -0100.9 100.4 607.6 C0647 99.2 103.3NISCHAL SINGH 66-0X66 ---

U.K. 100.3 100.6 -0101.1 101.8 607.3 C0171 101.1 102.4PRIYANSEE GATTANI 67-0X67 ---

PUN 101.6 102.4 -0101.0 101.9 607.2 C1454 100.0 100.3LOVELEEN KAUR SIDHU 68-0X68 ---

MAH 100.7 100.1 -0103.0 100.9 607.0 C1014 103.0 99.3SHRIYA SAUMIL PAREKH 69-0X69 ---

MAH 101.5 98.6 -0100.1 103.1 606.8 C1112 100.4 103.1SHIKHA  AMARISH NANDA 70-0X70 ---

HAR 102.2 100.8 -0101.8 99.9 606.8 C0245 102.8 99.3MUSKAN DEEP KAUR 71-0X71 ---

MAH 100.6 99.1 -0102.2 100.6 606.4 C0090 102.5 101.4RAJSHREE SURENDRA 
SINGASANE

72-0X72 ---

GUJ 102.3 101.6 -0102.0 99.6 606.3 C1148 101.1 99.7JANVI DINESHBHAI VTTERIYA 73-0X73 ---

GUJ 101.3 100.9 -0102.2 101.6 606.2 C1146 100.6 99.6KINJAL MITESHBHAI PARMAR 74-0X74 ---

GUJ 103.0 101.7 -0102.1 101.2 606.1 C0383 98.0 100.1ANUSHREE AMISHSARAIYA 75-0X75 ---

GUJ 98.8 100.6 -0103.1 100.7 605.9 C1147 101.8 100.9KHUSHBU CHANDRKANTBHAI 
PARMA

76-0X76 ---

RAJ 102.5 99.9 -099.5 101.0 605.8 C0319 100.8 102.1SANCHI PORWAL 77-0X77 ---

MAH 98.5 101.8 -0102.2 101.2 605.8 C1128 101.1 101.0SANVEDANA SANJAY KHAMBE 78-0X78 ---

PUN 95.6 101.0 -0101.3 102.5 605.7 C1468 101.9 103.4KHUSHBOO PREET KAUR 79-0X79 ---

HAR 99.8 101.4 -0100.7 102.1 605.4 C0215 99.6 101.8CHANCHAL YADAV 80-0X80 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

PUN 100.3 102.0 -099.7 102.3 605.3 C0123 98.4 102.6PARAMPREET KAUR 81-0X81 ---

M.P. 99.5 101.6 -0100.8 102.2 604.9 C1375 99.4 101.4SHREYA PUROHIT 82-0X82 ---

MAH 100.3 101.8 -0102.2 99.8 604.9 C0490 100.1 100.7AYUSHA RAHUL PISE 83-0X83 ---

M.P. 103.4 101.3 -0100.3 97.9 604.7 C1445 99.3 102.5SAKSHI GOYAL 84-0X84 ---

MAH 97.2 99.1 -0102.3 100.4 604.5 C0450 105.3 100.2PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI 85-0X85 ---

MAH 101.1 101.7 -099.9 101.2 604.1 C1192 101.2 99.0HIMANI SURYAKANT CHONDHE 86-0X86 ---

TRA 99.8 100.4 -099.5 102.3 604.0 C0998 100.5 101.5BHEEMARAJU NANDINI 87-0X87 ---

MAH 98.8 101.3 -0100.9 101.2 604.0 C1359 100.3 101.5MUSKAN SHRIVASTAVA 88-0X88 ---

RAJ 102.3 100.0 -0101.2 100.1 603.7 C1425 99.8 100.3RICHA OJHA 89-0X89 ---

HAR 97.5 101.7 -0102.8 101.2 603.2 C0651 99.5 100.5JYOTSNA RAI 90-0X90 ---

HAR 97.9 99.4 -0101.5 102.3 602.7 C0253 99.3 102.3DEEYA CHOPRA 91-0X91 ---

HAR 100.9 102.9 -0102.5 98.9 602.7 C1341 98.8 98.7MANYA  GARG 92-0X92 ---

DEL 102.0 103.3 -097.7 98.6 602.5 C0172 98.3 102.6SHREYA JAIN 93-0X93 ---

HAR 99.3 101.1 -099.1 101.8 602.1 C0250 99.9 100.9SONAL MALIK 94-0X94 ---

MAH 101.1 102.8 -098.4 99.8 602.0 C0432 99.6 100.3NATASHA UDAY JOSHI 95-0X95 ---

RAJ 98.8 103.0 -0101.9 100.6 602.0 C1169 98.9 98.8BHUMIKA CHAUHAN 96-0X96 ---

MAH 100.0 99.8 -099.6 101.7 601.8 C1356 100.7 100.0SAMRUDDHI DEEPAK SONAR 97-0X97 ---

MAH 101.4 98.3 -099.8 99.2 601.7 C1193 101.8 101.2SRUSHTI RAVIKANT JARAD 98-0X98 ---

HAR 102.5 99.2 -0101.5 101.5 601.7 C1345 100.7 96.3RAMITA 99-0X99 ---

U.P. 102.2 100.3 -099.6 102.1 601.6 C0127 101.0 96.4ABHA DOGRA 100-0X100 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

W.B. 101.0 97.9 -099.5 98.9 601.4 C0208 100.4 103.7ADINA MUTSUDDI 101-0X101 ---

HAR 99.3 95.9 -0101.0 101.2 601.2 C0013 102.9 100.9YOGITA PHALSWAL 102-0X102 ---

M.P. 101.3 101.5 -099.9 100.3 601.2 C1387 100.8 97.4ANANYA BHATT 103-0X103 ---

U.P. 101.1 99.5 -098.5 102.9 600.7 C0473 99.1 99.6PARKHI BHARDAWAJ 104-0X104 ---

RAJ 99.3 102.6 -095.9 99.1 600.4 C1407 101.2 102.3MUMAL VAISHNAV 105-0X105 ---

U.K. 99.8 101.1 -099.3 99.7 600.3 C1490 99.5 100.9SANYUM DALAL 106-0X106 ---

PUN 99.2 100.9 -0100.0 99.3 600.1 C0146 100.8 99.9GURNOOR KAUR BENIWAL 107-0X107 ---

MAH 98.7 100.8 -0100.1 101.1 600.0 C0368 101.5 97.8NIDHI MANISH SHANGHAVI 108-0X108 ---

MAH 101.1 98.8 -0101.6 97.4 599.5 C1195 99.6 101.0GRAYATRI PRADEEP JADHAV 109-0X109 ---

HAR 100.3 103.1 -098.7 100.1 599.4 C0252 98.2 99.0RATINDER KAUR 110-0X110 ---

HAR 99.4 100.7 -0100.6 99.1 598.6 C0810 100.9 97.9PRABLEEN DUA 111-0X111 ---

W.B. 101.8 98.9 -097.4 99.4 598.6 C0516 103.9 97.2SHREYA  BANDYOPADHYAY 112-0X112 ---

HAR 97.8 101.4 -0101.7 102.6 598.1 C0164 96.9 97.7HIMANI POONIA 113-0X113 ---

U.P. 97.7 98.9 -098.0 100.4 597.9 C0415 101.4 101.5RISHIKA KAIM 114-0X114 ---

HAR 100.9 98.1 -0100.6 100.6 597.7 C1442 99.3 98.2AYUSHI TYAGI 115-0X115 ---

HAR 100.2 101.2 -098.6 101.3 597.6 C0251 98.7 97.6SANYUKTA SANDHU 116-0X116 ---

U.K. 100.7 100.9 -097.4 98.5 596.5 C0572 98.9 100.1ANANYA  ANAND 117-0X117 ---

RAJ 100.1 97.8 -0100.0 101.0 595.5 C0514 96.1 100.5SNEHA 118-0X118 ---

MAH 97.5 100.6 -0102.2 98.4 595.5 C1013 99.4 97.4SHARVARI ASHISH RAJE 119-0X119 ---

MAH 98.1 98.8 -0100.3 98.0 595.3 C0595 97.7 102.4MANSI H. PANSARE 120-0X120 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
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QUALIFICATION RESULT
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Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

HAR 99.4 98.5 -0101.9 95.4 595.1 C0654 101.4 98.5KAMALPREET 121-0X121 ---

JHAR 102.0 98.8 -098.3 100.1 595.0 C1539 100.0 95.8NANDANI KUMARI 122-0X122 ---

HAR 99.1 99.4 -099.1 99.8 594.8 C0951 98.9 98.5PRIYANKA 123-0X123 ---

TRA 96.7 98.3 -099.8 98.2 594.7 C0990 99.1 102.6HOMANSHIKA REDDY 
PULLAGURLA

124-0X124 ---

PUN 98.0 96.8 -0100.2 98.4 594.2 C1547 100.4 100.4SUKHMAN KAUR 125-0X125 ---

MAH 96.4 100.9 -0102.0 99.2 593.1 C1198 99.9 94.7NIKITA BHANUDAS PUNEKAR 126-0X126 ---

PUN 98.5 93.1 -0102.1 100.2 593.0 C1453 98.7 100.4JASLEEN KAUR 127-0X127 ---

PUN 101.0 98.8 -0100.7 98.5 592.4 C1594 95.3 98.1MAHEK JATANA 128-0X128 ---

W.B. 99.4 98.0 -096.2 100.7 591.2 C1277 98.4 98.5SWATI CHOWDHURY 129-0X129 ---

GUJ 99.6 97.8 -098.7 101.0 590.7 C1145 97.3 96.3JAHNVI MITESHBHAI MANDALIYA 130-0X130 ---

KAR 102.5 98.4 -099.0 96.0 590.4 C0844 95.7 98.8SUJAL SANKHALA 131-0X131 ---

M.P. 92.8 100.3 -097.1 98.8 589.4 C1489 99.8 100.6POOJA SINGARE 132-0X132 ---

HAR 101.3 98.8 -097.6 96.1 586.9 C0162 97.9 95.2SHIRIN GODARA 133-0X133 ---

RAJ 101.3 93.2 -094.2 99.7 581.4 C1409 95.5 97.5TANISHI AGARWAL 134-0X134 ---

JHAR 93.2 95.3 -097.9 99.4 579.2 C1540 95.8 97.6RANJANI KUMARI 135-0X135 ---

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0391 0.0 0.0HIMANGINI CHHIBAR 136-0X136 ---
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10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T054)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018
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Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  136

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

135
0

1
0

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Shooter
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RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

10M AIR RIFLE  YOUTH WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T055)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

0603 SHREYA  AGRAWAL M.P.

9.5

10.3

10.6

10.3

10.1

10.7

10.8

10.6

10.5

10.3 250.2 0.0 I

10.5

10.6

10.3

10.5

10.1

10.5

10.7

10.1

10.5

10.2

1 207.750.8 103.7 124.3 145.2 166.2 187.0 228.5 250.2

10.20

10.60

10.90

10.80

0437 BHARGAVI  D. KASAR MAH

10.5

10.8

10.7

10.7

10.2

10.8

10.4

10.2

10.0

10.4 249.8 0.0 II

10.5

10.2

10.8

10.0

9.9

9.9

10.6

10.7

10.7

10.9

2 208.952.9 104.7 124.6 145.6 166.0 187.3 228.6 249.8

9.80

9.90

10.70

10.50

0505 MANINI  KAUSHIK RAJ

10.6

10.7

10.9

10.9

10.0

9.8

9.8

10.2

10.1

10.0 225.0 0.0 III

10.4

10.8

10.2

10.1

9.2

10.1

10.3

10.4

10.3

10.4

3 205.253.1 103.0 122.3 143.3 163.8 184.5 225.0 225.0

9.80

10.00

0.00

0.00

0466 CHINMAI U.P.

10.3

10.2

10.5

9.6

10.4

10.0

10.4

10.5

9.7

10.1 203.9 0.0 IV

10.8

10.2

9.5

9.9

10.7

10.5

10.4

9.8

10.6

9.8

4 203.951.0 101.7 122.3 142.0 163.3 183.5 203.9 203.9

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0249 NANCY TURNA HAR

10.6

10.4

10.1

10.6

9.9

9.5

10.3

10.5

10.4

9.9 182.9 0.0 V

10.2

10.7

9.3

10.4

10.0

10.4

10.0

9.7

0.0

0.0

5 182.951.6 102.2 122.6 142.6 163.2 182.9 182.9 182.9

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1385 PRASIDDHI M.P.

10.6

10.1

10.3

10.2

10.6

9.8

10.8

10.3

10.1

9.0 162.5 0.0 VI

9.7

10.3

9.9

10.5

10.0

10.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6 162.551.8 101.8 122.3 142.5 162.5 162.5 162.5 162.5

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

10M AIR RIFLE  YOUTH WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T055)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

1178 SAYNA SINGHI PUN

10.0

9.6

10.3

10.3

10.4

9.7

10.2

9.7

10.7

10.9 141.9 0.0 VII

0.0

9.4

10.5

9.7

10.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

7 141.950.6 101.8 122.0 141.9 141.9 141.9 141.9 141.9

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1481 MEHULI GHOSH W.B.

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 VIII

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

8 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Competitors  8

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

0
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0
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10M AIR RIFLE  YOUTH WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T055)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

M.P. 105.8 103.3 -0105.8 104.3 628.1 C0603 104.4 104.5SHREYA  AGRAWAL -0X1 ---

W.B. 104.2 104.1 -0104.6 104.5 625.5 C1481 103.1 105.0MEHULI GHOSH -0X2 ---

MAH 104.9 104.0 -0104.4 104.7 625.5 C0437 104.2 103.3BHARGAVI  D. KASAR -0X3 ---

U.P. 104.4 105.2 -0101.0 103.7 622.7 C0466 104.1 104.3CHINMAI -0X4 ---

M.P. 101.9 103.5 -0104.5 105.0 620.6 C1385 103.5 102.2PRASIDDHI -0X5 ---

RAJ 103.0 102.5 -0102.5 104.5 620.5 C0505 104.3 103.7MANINI  KAUSHIK -0X6 ---

HAR 102.8 105.2 -0104.4 101.2 620.1 C0249 103.9 102.6NANCY TURNA -0X7 ---

PUN 104.0 103.3 -0103.3 102.7 619.9 C1178 103.1 103.5SAYNA SINGHI -0X8 ---

MAH 101.8 102.7 -0102.7 103.8 619.0 C0581 103.8 104.2RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA 
KANADE

9-0X9 ---

GUJ 102.3 102.8 -0103.5 103.9 619.0 C0580 103.1 103.4SHAILZA PATEL 10-0X10 ---

T.N. 102.3 103.3 -0103.4 103.0 618.4 C1203 102.7 103.7C. KAVI RAKSHNA 11-0X11 ---

H.P. 101.7 102.0 -0103.8 102.5 617.1 C1325 104.4 102.7ZEENA KHITTA 12-0X12 ---

KAR 101.9 100.3 -0102.3 104.1 616.4 C1279 103.6 104.2SINDHU VIJAY 13-0X13 ---

M.P. 104.7 101.7 -0104.4 103.6 616.1 C1381 101.5 100.2MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT 14-0X14 ---

RAJ 100.9 103.5 -0102.1 103.1 616.0 C1402 104.4 102.0RUBAIYAT SINGH TAKHAR 15-0X15 ---

MAH 101.3 102.7 -0102.1 103.8 615.5 C1107 102.5 103.1SAMIKSHA NARSINGKAR 16-0X16 ---

MAH 101.7 99.8 -0104.5 103.1 615.2 C1117 102.8 103.3NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL 17-0X17 ---

W.B. 102.7 103.6 -099.3 104.3 614.6 C1483 103.4 101.3SONU RAY 18-0X18 ---

MAH 100.8 101.6 -0103.3 101.0 613.9 C0177 103.3 103.9NANDITA SATISH SUL 19-0X19 ---

GUJ 102.1 103.3 -099.4 102.7 613.8 C0573 101.6 104.7MUSKAAN MAHENDR KACHOLIA 20-0X20 ---
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ORI 101.4 103.1 -0102.4 102.6 613.6 C1418 101.4 102.7KASHIKA PRADHAN 21-0X21 ---

W.B. 101.2 101.2 -0103.1 99.8 613.4 C1011 103.9 104.2ANANYA SINGH 22-0X22 ---

RAJ 102.2 101.6 -0102.1 105.1 613.2 C0129 99.7 102.5TANISHKA PARMAR 23-0X23 ---

RAJ 104.1 100.2 -0100.1 101.7 612.7 C0096 102.6 104.0ATMIKA GUPTA 24-0X24 ---

GUJ 102.1 101.9 -0102.5 99.9 612.4 C0382 103.8 102.2DRASHTI JAYESH KUMAR MISTRY 25-0X25 ---

MAH 101.8 103.5 -0104.0 100.5 612.3 C0482 101.9 100.6SAMIKSHA KAWADE 26-0X26 ---

GUJ 102.5 102.8 -099.7 103.1 611.9 C1150 102.3 101.5HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEI 27-0X27 ---

M.P. 102.1 100.2 -0104.1 101.6 611.3 C1378 100.5 102.8SAMRUDDHI VARPE 28-0X28 ---

MAH 102.9 102.6 -0102.3 100.5 610.8 C1101 101.4 101.1REVA DESHPANDE 29-0X29 ---

HAR 101.4 102.1 -0102.1 102.0 610.2 C0848 101.2 101.4SONIKA RANI 30-0X30 ---

U.P. 103.2 102.3 -0101.0 102.0 610.2 C1008 100.9 100.8SAMIYA MEHAR 31-0X31 ---

M.P. 101.5 102.3 -0101.8 101.8 610.1 C1602 99.8 102.9YANA  RATHORE 32-0X32 ---

PUN 100.5 102.2 -099.1 102.8 609.7 C0107 103.5 101.6SIFT KAUR SAMRA 33-0X33 ---

HAR 101.7 100.6 -0100.8 102.6 609.7 C0290 102.4 101.6AAKRITI DAHIYA 34-0X34 ---

HAR 100.8 101.5 -0102.7 103.0 609.6 C0955 102.1 99.5NIKITA KUNDU 35-0X35 ---

HAR 102.5 101.8 -0100.9 99.6 609.2 C1576 102.0 102.4KAJAL 36-0X36 ---

U.P. 99.5 103.1 -0100.7 102.5 608.5 C1515 101.3 101.4SHAFALI SHARMA 37-0X37 ---

MAH 97.9 101.2 -0101.3 101.0 607.9 C1362 104.3 102.2ANURADHA LALASO NIMGIRE 38-0X38 ---

M.P. 100.9 101.0 -0101.7 101.4 607.7 C1479 101.2 101.5ASHI CHOUKESY 39-0X39 ---

HAR 100.8 103.0 -0100.9 100.4 607.6 C0647 99.2 103.3NISCHAL SINGH 40-0X40 ---
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HAR 100.7 100.5 -098.8 102.5 607.1 C0246 102.4 102.2CHAHAT 41-0X41 ---

MAH 100.7 100.1 -0103.0 100.9 607.0 C1014 103.0 99.3SHRIYA SAUMIL PAREKH 42-0X42 ---

MAH 101.5 98.6 -0100.1 103.1 606.8 C1112 100.4 103.1SHIKHA  AMARISH NANDA 43-0X43 ---

HAR 101.6 100.3 -0100.6 102.3 606.7 C1039 101.6 100.3HARSHITA 44-0X44 ---

MAH 100.0 103.1 -098.5 100.9 606.5 C1126 101.1 102.9SHRADDHA PATIL 45-0X45 ---

GUJ 102.3 101.6 -0102.0 99.6 606.3 C1148 101.1 99.7JANVI DINESHBHAI VTTERIYA 46-0X46 ---

GUJ 101.3 100.9 -0102.2 101.6 606.2 C1146 100.6 99.6KINJAL MITESHBHAI PARMAR 47-0X47 ---

GUJ 98.8 100.6 -0103.1 100.7 605.9 C1147 101.8 100.9KHUSHBU CHANDRKANTBHAI 
PARMA

48-0X48 ---

RAJ 102.5 99.9 -099.5 101.0 605.8 C0319 100.8 102.1SANCHI PORWAL 49-0X49 ---

MAH 101.4 99.8 -0102.2 101.3 605.8 C0982 102.4 98.7MRINMAIN P. KULKARNI 50-0X50 ---

T.N. 101.3 101.2 -0102.3 99.4 605.4 C1286 101.1 100.1ANEEEQHA AMBAREEN 51-0X51 ---

M.P. 102.0 99.5 -0100.2 99.8 605.1 C1374 102.2 101.4MANTASHA  AQIL 52-0X52 ---

MAH 101.1 101.7 -099.9 101.2 604.1 C1192 101.2 99.0HIMANI SURYAKANT CHONDHE 53-0X53 ---

GUJ 101.2 100.2 -0100.7 98.6 603.9 C1622 101.9 101.3DHUMINIKUMARI H. JADEJA 54-0X54 ---

MAH 100.2 102.4 -0100.4 99.7 603.8 C1109 100.4 100.7KANAK JAISWAL 55-0X55 ---

PUN 101.7 100.5 -098.2 99.4 603.0 C0406 102.2 101.0RUBAXY VERMA 56-0X56 ---

KER 96.9 101.0 -097.9 103.9 602.9 C0564 101.8 101.4MANSI 57-0X57 ---

HAR 97.9 99.4 -0101.5 102.3 602.7 C0253 99.3 102.3DEEYA CHOPRA 58-0X58 ---

HAR 100.9 102.9 -0102.5 98.9 602.7 C1341 98.8 98.7MANYA  GARG 59-0X59 ---

GUJ 100.9 101.3 -097.8 104.1 602.7 C0074 100.5 98.1HETVI CHIRAG JANI 60-0X60 ---
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U.K. 103.5 100.0 -099.6 100.6 602.6 C1629 99.1 99.8KASHISH THAKRAN 61-0X61 ---

KER 99.4 102.2 -0101.7 100.1 602.6 C0565 100.3 98.9HIMADRINI MAKUR 62-0X62 ---

U.P. 102.4 99.6 -098.6 99.6 602.3 C1144 99.7 102.4SHOURIYA SINGH 63-0X63 ---

MAH 101.2 102.2 -099.1 101.4 602.3 C0182 100.1 98.3RESHAM KAUR M.S. 
KEWALRAMANI

64-0X64 ---

MAH 99.2 99.7 -098.5 101.4 602.2 C1194 100.8 102.6SANEECA PRAVIN LAIBEG 65-0X65 ---

MAH 101.1 102.8 -098.4 99.8 602.0 C0432 99.6 100.3NATASHA UDAY JOSHI 66-0X66 ---

RAJ 98.8 103.0 -0101.9 100.6 602.0 C1169 98.9 98.8BHUMIKA CHAUHAN 67-0X67 ---

U.P. 101.9 100.0 -099.1 101.0 601.9 C1137 99.8 100.1HARSHITA CHOTALA 68-0X68 ---

MAH 100.0 99.8 -099.6 101.7 601.8 C1356 100.7 100.0SAMRUDDHI DEEPAK SONAR 69-0X69 ---

M.P. 100.4 102.8 -097.4 101.1 601.8 C1598 100.2 99.9ANUGYA SAKLECHA 70-0X70 ---

MAH 101.4 98.3 -099.8 99.2 601.7 C1193 101.8 101.2SRUSHTI RAVIKANT JARAD 71-0X71 ---

KER 103.6 100.4 -099.3 99.3 601.7 C0320 100.5 98.6VISHNU PRIYA 72-0X72 ---

HAR 102.5 99.2 -0101.5 101.5 601.7 C1345 100.7 96.3RAMITA 73-0X73 ---

T.N. 99.9 97.3 -0102.9 101.8 601.5 C0453 99.4 100.2SRI THAVA THANYAA B. L 74-0X74 ---

GUJ 101.4 100.7 -099.6 99.2 601.3 C1155 99.8 100.6SHREYA MAHADEV DETROTA 75-0X75 ---

T.N. 98.6 99.2 -099.8 100.6 601.2 C1206 101.9 101.1K. NIKHILA SHIVANI 76-0X76 ---

GUJ 99.5 103.0 -098.5 98.3 600.9 C1052 99.8 101.8ANIKA N. JOSHI 77-0X77 ---

M.P. 101.4 98.9 -0100.9 101.2 600.9 C1383 98.7 99.8NUPUR KUMRAWAT 78-0X78 ---

W.B. 100.2 100.0 -0101.4 99.9 600.7 C1482 99.1 100.1RITIKA KARMAKAR 79-0X79 ---

U.K. 99.8 101.1 -099.3 99.7 600.3 C1490 99.5 100.9SANYUM DALAL 80-0X80 ---

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   Fri Jan 19 2018   11:36:21AM Page 4 of 7

Sponsored By :

-----



10M AIR RIFLE  YOUTH WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T055)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

HAR 98.2 102.2 -0100.7 97.2 600.2 C0629 102.6 99.3SUPRAGYA 81-0X81 ---

PUN 99.2 100.9 -0100.0 99.3 600.1 C0146 100.8 99.9GURNOOR KAUR BENIWAL 82-0X82 ---

MAH 98.7 100.8 -0100.1 101.1 600.0 C0368 101.5 97.8NIDHI MANISH SHANGHAVI 83-0X83 ---

DEL 100.2 99.2 -0100.8 101.0 599.9 C0045 99.3 99.4BHAVIKA  TIWARI 84-0X84 ---

MAH 101.1 98.8 -0101.6 97.4 599.5 C1195 99.6 101.0GRAYATRI PRADEEP JADHAV 85-0X85 ---

W.B. 101.8 98.9 -097.4 99.4 598.6 C0516 103.9 97.2SHREYA  BANDYOPADHYAY 86-0X86 ---

HAR 96.3 97.6 -0100.8 98.7 598.4 C0248 101.8 103.2YAMINI 87-0X87 ---

U.K. 98.3 97.3 -0101.1 100.9 598.1 C1628 99.1 101.4JANNATUN NAHAR 88-0X88 ---

MAH 100.4 98.6 -099.1 96.7 598.0 C0372 100.4 102.8SHIVANI ASHOK GHARGE 89-0X89 ---

HAR 100.9 98.1 -0100.6 100.6 597.7 C1442 99.3 98.2AYUSHI TYAGI 90-0X90 ---

W.B. 98.9 99.0 -0100.5 97.0 596.7 C0529 100.1 101.2BITHIKA DAS 91-0X91 ---

HAR 100.4 96.4 -0100.0 100.1 596.5 C0954 99.2 100.4ANTIL 92-0X92 ---

U.K. 100.7 100.9 -097.4 98.5 596.5 C0572 98.9 100.1ANANYA  ANAND 93-0X93 ---

RAJ 100.1 100.4 -0100.0 98.2 596.0 C1165 99.1 98.2RIA BHANDARI 94-0X94 ---

MAH 98.1 98.8 -0100.3 98.0 595.3 C0595 97.7 102.4MANSI H. PANSARE 95-0X95 ---

HAR 96.3 100.4 -098.1 98.4 595.2 C0264 100.2 101.8TANYA BIHANI 96-0X96 ---

PUN 96.4 97.0 -099.3 100.0 595.2 C1460 102.4 100.1GURLEEN KAUR 97-0X97 ---

TRA 96.7 98.3 -099.8 98.2 594.7 C0990 99.1 102.6HOMANSHIKA REDDY 
PULLAGURLA

98-0X98 ---

U.P. 100.3 100.5 -095.1 99.3 594.3 C1140 101.2 97.9HEENA GUPTA 99-0X99 ---

CHD 97.5 100.8 -096.5 100.3 593.6 C1321 98.6 99.9CHANDRIMA NAIN 100-0X100 ---

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   Fri Jan 19 2018   11:36:21AM Page 5 of 7

Sponsored By :

-----



10M AIR RIFLE  YOUTH WOMEN TRIAL 2
(T055)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

SELECTION TRIALS 1 AND 2 RIFLE AND PISTOL EVENT 2018

(NEW DELHI )

From: 11/01/2018   To: 21/01/2018

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 101.2 96.3 -0101.1 96.9 593.3 C1046 99.2 98.6RITUL SUNIL KUNDALE 101-0X101 ---

U.K. 98.1 97.2 -098.7 100.3 593.2 C1630 100.3 98.6KAVISHA SHARMA 102-0X102 ---

DEL 99.9 98.9 -096.7 99.4 593.1 C0811 99.7 98.5RITAMBRA DAS 103-0X103 ---

PUN 96.5 99.5 -099.2 101.6 592.7 C1597 97.1 98.8KAYERI NAYYAR 104-0X104 ---

PUN 101.0 98.8 -0100.7 98.5 592.4 C1594 95.3 98.1MAHEK JATANA 105-0X105 ---

PUN 98.5 97.0 -098.6 98.1 591.2 C1624 100.1 98.9PRABHSIMRAT 106-0X106 ---

W.B. 99.4 98.0 -096.2 100.7 591.2 C1277 98.4 98.5SWATI CHOWDHURY 107-0X107 ---

KAR 102.5 98.4 -099.0 96.0 590.4 C0844 95.7 98.8SUJAL SANKHALA 108-0X108 ---

PUN 99.4 99.7 -096.1 97.2 589.4 C0204 96.8 100.2JASMEEN KAUR 109-0X109 ---

MAH 93.0 98.6 -094.9 101.4 587.3 C0371 98.6 100.8VEDASHREE R KELKAR 110-0X110 ---

HAR 96.6 97.6 -099.1 99.9 586.6 C0032 95.1 98.3SIDDHANANGANA CHHIKARA 111-0X111 ---

HAR 99.5 98.8 -098.6 97.8 586.5 C0952 93.6 98.2YASHIKA 112-0X112 ---

HAR 100.0 97.0 -096.7 96.2 584.3 C0263 99.7 94.7KHUSHI KUMAR 113-0X113 ---

HAR 95.9 97.6 -097.0 95.0 581.7 C1342 98.7 97.5TANYA GARG 114-0X114 ---

U.K. 96.1 98.0 -097.0 93.4 581.2 C0816 97.7 99.0SANJH JINDAL 115-0X115 ---

RAJ 92.3 92.7 -0102.2 98.2 580.2 C0496 95.4 99.4SNEHA CHOUDHARY 116-0X116 ---

U.P. 99.3 98.6 -099.3 93.3 579.1 C0472 97.5 91.1ALENA 117-0X117 ---

RAJ 92.9 94.8 -096.2 93.8 568.9 C1545 98.0 93.2MANVI DEVI 118-0X118 ---

U.P. 95.4 94.2 -089.1 93.7 564.2 C1132 95.0 96.8SIFWAT MAHARUKH 119-0X119 ---

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0059 0.0 0.0VILBAR DHANOA 120-0X120 ---
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RAJ 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---1408 0.0 0.0SHOBHA KANWAR 121-0X121 ---

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  121

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

119
0

0
0

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Shooter
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